
RATE BOOK 
UNI FOR CITY RATES 
EFFECTIVE December 1, 2014 

Commercial rates include the following components: 

• Base charge (fixed) equals 10% of volumetric charges 
• Discount equals volumetric diversion rate ([Recycling + Composting]/Total Volume) less 10% (75% Diversion - 10% = 65% Discount). 
• Maximum diversion discount is 75% 
• Base charge and charges for premium services, such as key, distance and elevation charges are not subject to discounts 
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NOTE: 

PICKUPS 

1 Per Week= 
2 Per Week= 
3 Per Week= 
4 Per Week= 
5 Per Week= 
6 Per Week= 
7 Per Week= 

Saturday= 
Sunday = 

CITY RATES 

UNIFORM COMMERCIAL RATES 
32 GALLON CARTS 

EFFECTIVE December 1, 2014 

These rates apply to Carts located outside. 

Carts located inside: 
- Less than 100 feet from the curb will be charged 10% more. 
- More than 100 feet from the curb will be charged 25% more. 

Carts located 4 feet or more above or below ground level 
will be charged 25% more. 

Rates listed below are for carts up to 45 pounds. Any weight exceeding 45 
pounds will be charged an additional $0.0757 per pound. 

32 Gallon 
Cart/Can 

$47.83 
$95.66 

$143.46 
$191.29 
$239.12 
$294.30 
$356.87 
$55.18 
$62.57 

FOR ADDITIONAL CONTAINERS: MULTIPLY TIMES PER WEEK BY THE NUMBER OF CANS. 
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Key Charges: 
1 Per Week= $13.07 
2 Per Week= $23.00 
3 Per Week= $32.71 
4 Per Week= $42.09 
5 Per Week= $51.50 
6 Per Week= $65.63 
7 Per Week= $80.82 

Saturday = $14.13 
Sunday = $15.19 

Effective December 1, 2014 



CITY RATES 
UNIFORM COMMERCIAL RATES FOR CONTAINERS 

EFFECTIVE December 1, 2014 

NOTE: These rates apply to containers located outside. 
Containers located inside: 

- Less than 100 feet from the curb will be charged 10% more. 
- More than 100 feet from the curb will be charged 25% more. 

Containers located 4 feet or more above or below ground level 
will be charged 25% more. 

EXTRA PICK-UPS (per yard): 
Regular = $72.99 Saturday = $98.56 Sunday= $131.32 

Key Charges: 
1 Per Week= 
2 Per Week= 
3 Per Week= 
4 Per Week= 
5 Per Week= 
6 Per Week= 
7 Per Week= 
Saturday = 
Sunday = 

Uncompacted weight: 300 pounds per yard, plus $7.57 per 100 pounds ($0.0757 per pound) over 300 pounds. 

PICKUPS 1 YD 1.5 YDS 2YDS 2.5 YDS 3YDS 4YDS 6YDS 

1 Per Week= $287.35 $441.96 $511.64 $639.86 $713.62 $892.14 $1,267.01 
2 Per Week= $511.64 $781.45 $963.67 $1,205.13 $1,373.96 $1,760.76 $2,497.89 
3 Per Week= $767.30 $1,171.96 $1,445.51 $1,807.35 $2,033.94 $2,605.18 $3,693.71 
4 Per Week= $1,022.93 $1,562.52 $1,927.34 $2,409.93 $2,676.38 $3,425.80 $4,853.41 
5 Per Week= $1,278.94 $1,953.05 $2,409.18 $3,012.53 $3,301.35 $4,222.89 $5,977.75 
6 Per Week= $1,666.88 $2,549.66 $3,100.08 $3,874.08 $4,264.29 $5,427.33 $7,517.15 
7 Per Week= $2,183.76 $3,345.27 $4,020.89 $5,025.96 $5,548.48 $7,033.09 $9,797.41 

Saturday= $387.94 $596.61 $690.90 $861.55 $962.94 $1,204.44 $1,539.40 
Sunday= $516.88 $795.61 $920.81 $1,151.88 $1,284.19 $1,605.76 $2,280.26 

$13.07 
$23.00 
$32.71 
$42.09 
$51.50 
$65.63 
$80.82 
$14.13 
$15.19 

7YDS 

$1,477.92 
$2,914.48 
$4,308.99 
$5,662.45 
$6,973.77 
$8,969.32 

$11,299.89 
$1,995.55 
$2,330.57 
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NOTE: 

CITY RATES 
UNIFORM COMMERCIAL RATES 

64 GALLON CARTS 
EFFECTIVE December 1, 2014 

These rates apply to Carts located outside. 
Carts located inside: 

- Less than 100 feet from the curb will be charged 10% more. 
- More than 100 feet from the curb will be charged 25% more. 

Carts located 4 feet or more above or below ground level 
will be charged 25% more. 

Rates listed below are for carts up to 90 pounds. Any weight exceeding 
90 pounds will be charged an additional $0.0757 per pound. 

EXTRA PICK-UPS: $30.55 

PICKUPS 

1 Per Week= 
2 Per Week= 
3 Per Week= 
4 Per Week= 
5 Per Week= 
6 Per Week= 
7 Per Week= 

Saturday= 
Sunday= 
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1 CART 2 CARTS 

$97.99 $181.47 
$186.33 $353.28 
$274.67 $524.71 
$362.95 $696.87 
$451.30 $868.27 
$559.38 $1,067.99 
$686.81 $1,303.91 
$108.08 $199.72 
$127.43 $235.92 

3CARTS 4 CARTS 5 CARTS 6 CARTS 

$264.98 $348.06 $431.91 $515.36 
$520.22 $686.79 $853.78 $1,020.30 
$775.10 $1,025.52 $1,275.60 $1,525.97 

$1,030.37 $1,363.89 $1,697.80 $2,031.30 
$1,285.28 $1,702.61 $2, 119.28 $2,536.64 
$1,587.10 $2,086.02 $2,594.04 $3,103.04 
$1,931.44 $2,538.80 $3,155.27 $3,772.66 

$301.82 $383.41 $474.76 $566.40 
$344.34 $452.78 $561.23 $669.62 

4 of8 

Key Charges: 
1 Per Week= $13.07 
2 Per Week= $23.00 
3 Per Week= $32.71 
4 Per Week= $42.09 
5 Per Week= $51.50 
6 Per Week= $65.63 
7 Per Week= $80.82 
Saturday = $14.13 
Sunday = $15.19 

ADD'L CARTS 
(EACH) 

$83.47 
$166.95 
$250.40 
$333.85 
$417.31 
$508.96 
$617.34 

$91.65 
$108.38 

Effective December 1, 2014 



NOTE: 

CITY RATES 
UNIFORM COMMERCIAL RATES 

96 GALLON CARTS 
EFFECTIVE December 1, 2014 

These rates apply to Carts located outside. 
Carts located inside: 

- Less than 100 feet from the curb will be charged 10% more. 
- More than 100 feet from the curb will be charged 25% more. 

Carts located 4 feet or more above or below ground level 
will be charged 25% more. 

Rates listed below are for carts up to 135 pounds. Any weight exceeding 
135 pounds will be charged an additional $0.0757 per pound. 

EXTRA PICK-UPS: $40.78 

PICKUPS 

1 Per Week= 
2 Per Week= 
3 Per Week= 
4 Per Week= 
5 Per Week= 
6 Per Week= 
7 Per Week= 

Saturday= 
Sunday= 
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1 CART 

$130.80 
$248.54 
$366.29 
$484.03 
$601.85 
$745.72 
$915.66 
$143.87 
$169.94 

2 CARTS 3 CARTS 

$241.49 $353.28 
$471.06 $693.48 
$699.84 $1,033.34 
$928.68 $1,373.57 

$1, 157.85 $1,713.84 
$1,423.88 $2,102.54 
$1,738.43 $2,561.65 

$266.03 $388.70 
$314.55 $459.11 

4CARTS 5 CARTS 6 CARTS 

$464.30 $575.74 $686.79 
$915.61 $1,138.11 $1,360.54 

$1,367.29 $1,700.77 $2,034.32 
$1,818.55 $2,263.47 $2,708.43 
$2,269.83 $2,825.82 $3,382.20 
$2,780.70 $3,458.95 $4,137.92 
$3,384.43 $4,207.25 $5,030.81 

$510.87 $633.13 $755.72 
$603.73 $748.30 $892.89 

5 of 8 

Key Charges: 
1 Per Week= $13.07 
2 Per Week= $23.00 
3 Per Week= $32.71 
4 Per Week= $42.09 
5 Per Week=· $51.50 
6 Per Week= $65.63 
7 Per Week= $80.82 
Saturday = $14.13 
Sunday = $15.19 

ADD'L CARTS 
(EACH) 

$111.03 
$222.09 
$333.13 
$444.17 
$555.19 
$677.80 
$822.36 
$122.61 
$144.56 

Effective December 1, 2014 



Cardboard 
EXTRA CHARGES FOR CARDBOARD 

EFFECTIVE December 1, 2014 

Commercial $12.12 per pickup 

This charge only applies to materials not complying with setout requirements for the cardboard 
collection program. 

Cardboard Setout Requirements 

1. You must have an active collection account to receive cardboard or any other recycling service 
2. The maximum dimensions of the material may not exceed 2 feet x 3 feet 
3. All material must be either: 

a. Placed in a recycling collection cart (i.e., blue cart) 
or 

b. Placed in a cardboard recycling collection bin 

or 
c. Bundled (with string or placed in boxes that meet the above dimensions) 
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General Fund & Non-General Fund Accounts 
Compost 

Size Dimensions (ft.) Price Sat. Price Max. Wt 

9Yd. 12 L. x 7W. x 3.5 H. $801.21 $921.39 5000 

15Yd. 12 L. x 7 W. x 5 H. $934.77 $1,074.99 5000 

20Yd. 13 L. x 8 W. x 6 H. $1,086.51 $1,249.49 7000 

30Yd. 20 Lx 8 W. x 6.5 H. $1,172.15 $1,347.97 9000 

15Y d. Covered 12 L. x 7 W. x 5 H. $934.77 $1,074.99 5000 

20Y d. Covered 13 L. x 8 w. x 6 H. $1,086.51 $1,249.49 7000 

Debris Boxes weighing in excess of 'maximum weight' will be charged additional disposal at: $151.4 7 per ton. 
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General Fund & Non-General Fund Accounts 
Debris Box Rates- Construction & Demolition Debris 

Size Dimensions (ft.) 

6Yd. 12 L. x 6 W. x 3 H. 

9Yd. 12 L. x 7 w. x 3.5 H. 

15Yd. 12 L. x 7 W. x 5 H. 

20Yd. 13 L. x 8 w. x 6 H. 

30Yd. 20 L. x 8 W. x 6.5 H. 

40Yd. 24 L. x 8 W. x 6.5 H. 

l 5Y d. Covered 12 L. x 7 W. x 5 H. 

20Y d. Covered 13 L. x 8 W. x 6 H. 

Flat rate for mixed "dirty" dirt/concrete loads: 

Price Sat. Price 

$557.00 $640.00 

$594.00 $683.00 

$557.00 $640.00 

$635.00 $730.00 

$782.00 $899.00 

$860.00 $990.00 

$599.00 $690.00 

$688.00 $790.00 

6YD: 
9YD: 

Max. Wt 

Clean fill only 

Clean fill only 

5000 

7000 

9000 

12000 

5000 

7000 

$1,019.04 
$1,132.27 

Debris Boxes weighing in excess of 'maximum weight' will be charged additional disposal at: $151.4 7 per ton. 
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